Great Wyrley Academy
Membership 2022/23

Name

Mrs K
Moore

Mr Lorne
Wiggin

Mrs Rachel
Gould

Mrs
Jamie-
Ann
Edwards

Miss
Philippa
Rickward

Mrs Jayne
Foyle

Mr Keith
Fitzsimons

Mrs
Nathalie
Donaghy-
Gibbons

Governor
Type

Headteacher

Member

Member

Parent
governor

Member

Staff
governor

Member

Parent
Governor

Term
From

1 Oct
2022

11 Jul
2022

20 Oct
2022

03 Feb
2020

10 Dec
2020

14 July
2022

20 Oct
2022

26 Jan
2023

Term To Additional
Information

10 Jul
2026

Re-elected
Chair

19 Oct
2026

Re-elected
Vice-Chair

2 Feb
2024

9 Dec
2024

13 July
2026

19 Oct
2026

25 Jan
2027

Roles

Chair

Wellbeing/Mental Health -
Students & Staff/Health &
Safety

ViceChair
Safeguarding/Child
Protection/Student
Services Pastoral

Post Covid-19/Accelerated
Learning/Curriculum/SEND



