Great Wyrley Academy Membership 2022/23

Name	Governor Type	Term From	Term To	Additional Information	Roles
Mrs K Moore	Headteacher	1 Oct 2022			
Mr Lorne Wiggin	Member	11 Jul 2022	10 Jul 2026	Re-elected Chair	Chair Wellbeing/Mental Health - Students & Staff/Health & Safety
Mrs Rachel Gould	Member	20 Oct 2022	19 Oct 2026	Re-elected Vice-Chair	ViceChair Safeguarding/Child Protection/Student Services Pastoral
Mrs Jamie- Ann Edwards	Parent governor	03 Feb 2020	2 Feb 2024		Post Covid-19/Accelerated Learning/Curriculum/SEND
Miss Philippa Rickward	Member	10 Dec 2020	9 Dec 2024		
Mrs Jayne Foyle	Staff governor	14 July 2022	13 July 2026		
Mr Keith Fitzsimons	Member	20 Oct 2022	19 Oct 2026		
Mrs Nathalie Donaghy- Gibbons	Parent Governor	26 Jan 2023	25 Jan 2027		